
TV 10 Olümpiastarti Saaremaa IV etapp 
22.05.2018, Kuressaare staadion 

 
PN 1000m jooks 
1 Kristofer Johannes Arula 28.10.2006 KVK 3.51,7 
2 Andre Jürisson 2.11.2007 KG 3.56,0 
3 Ron Sebastian Puiestee 28.04.2007 SÜG 4.00,2 
4 Harold Robin Kallas 6.06.2007 KG 4.00,8 
5 Andri Jürisson 15.05.2006 KG 4.15,2 
6 Mattias Kobin 10.02.2008 SÜG 4.20,9 
7 Carlos Püüding 23.02.2008 SÜG 4.24,2 
8 Uku Mägi 10.02.2007 KG 4.25,0 
9 Tauri Prostang 11.05.2007 KG 4.28,3 
10 Randmar Põld 10.10.2006 Mustjala LPK DNF 
 
PN pallivise 
1 Alexander Liigsoo 19.05.2006 KG 44.60 
2 Kristofer Johannes Arula 28.10.2006 KVK 43.06 
3 Andri Jürisson 15.05.2006 KG 42.17 
4 Andre Jürisson 2.11.2007 KG 38.50 
5 Harold Robin Kallas 6.06.2007 KG 35.89 
6 Mattias Kobin 10.02.2008 SÜG 35.39 
7 Ron Sebastian Puiestee 28.04.2007 SÜG 34.77 
8 Tauri Prostang 11.05.2007 KG 30.97 
9 Carlos Püüding 23.02.2008 SÜG 29.03 
10 Daaniel Leitalu 2.11.2006 SÜG 26.44 
11 Randmar Põld 10.10.2006 Mustjala LPK 21.60 
12 Uku Mägi 10.02.2007 KG 21.12 
 
PN kettaheide (0,6kg) 
1 Andri Jürisson 15.05.2006 KG 26.22 
2 Alexander Liigsoo 19.05.2006 KG 24.73 
3 Andre Jürisson 2.11.2007 KG 23.88 
4 Daaniel Leitalu 2.11.2006 SÜG 20.33 
5 Ron Sebastian Puiestee 28.04.2007 SÜG 17.92 
6 Harold Robin Kallas 6.06.2007 KG 16.08 
7 Carlos Püüding 23.02.2008 SÜG 15.76 
8 Randmar Põld 10.10.2006 Mustjala LPK 15.45 
9 Kristofer Johannes Arula 28.10.2006 KVK 13.94 
10 Tauri Prostang 11.05.2007 KG 13.82 
11 Uku Mägi 10.02.2007 KG 11.71 
 
PV 1000m jooks 
1 Karl Berens 18.05.2005 KG 3.30,3 
2 Jasper Haamer 9.01.2004 KG 3.42,9 
3 Kennet Puiestee 13.05.2005 SÜG 3.57,4 
 
PV pallivise 
1 Jasper Haamer 9.01.2004 KG 59.16 
2 Artur Kuning 8.07.2005 SÜG 51.29 
3 Karl Berens 18.05.2005 KG 47.70 
 
PV kettaheide (0,75kg) 
1 Jasper Haamer 9.01.2004 KG 40.13 
2 Karl Berens 18.05.2005 KG 37.14 
3 Artur Kuning 8.07.2005 SÜG 28.78 
 
TN 600m jooks 
1 Kärt Praks 14.03.2006 KG 2.07,8 
2 Gelin-Desire Soeson 23.03.2006 SÜG 2.14,2 



 
TN pallivise 
1 Kärt Praks 14.03.2006 KG 30.86 
 
TV 600m jooks 
1 Keidi Keerberg 1.12.2004 KG 2.05,1 
2 Senta Koplimäe 6.05.2005 KG 2.08,9 
 
TV pallivise 
1 Senta Koplimäe 6.05.2005 KG 39.16 
2 Annabel Raun 28.07.2004 SÜG 37.61 
3 Keidi Keerberg 1.12.2004 KG 35.64 
 
TV kettaheide (0,6kg) 
1 Annabel Raun 28.07.2004 SÜG 21.53 
2 Keidi Keerberg 1.12.2004 KG 20.06 
3 Senta Koplimäe 6.05.2005 KG 18.03 
 
 
Peakohtunik: Andres Laide 
Peasekretär: Kadri Pulk 


